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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
A3 ofJuno 30,2015

Jun 30,l6

ASSETS

Ch8cllnglsavlngs
loa-Clo.n w'!.r Fund 9t90 8236
1054..h R.!wo 9190 E244
102 Chlpp.vra Valloy ch 9100 20/t9
103.Chlpp6wa Velley Tar 9190 203t

Total Chocllng6avinss

Account! Rac€iv.bls
t20 . ArR Account

Total Accounb Re.ivabl.
Olher Cumnt A3*E

ll8.lnt dt R*eiv.bl.
120,I . A/R RECLASS
Ia Ous From Town of Bayti.ld
130 Propaid lnsuEnce

Toral oth.r curront Assets

Torrl cumnt L*t3

150 . lnv..lrn.nt ln GBWWIP
170.old Pl.nt
180.Ofilco Equlpment
l82.Pl.nt, Proporty & Equiprfi.nt
185 . Tr.116. Couri Addition

Lo.B R.c.lvabr. - long t rm
Omc. .uppll.., pGlagie elc
185 . Trail€r Court Addition - Oth.r

To:el , e5 . Tailar court Addnl6.

l86.Old Orchard Lane A$.t Accoont
l90 Accomulatod deprecistlon
l0l . Accumul.l.d Amoniz,ilon

123 . Sp.clal A!.ss6mont R.colv.bl.
148. Ee*mnt
l9A.N6L. R*olv.hle

TOTAL ASSETS

LNA|UTIES A EQUIIY
Llablliti€!

Currcnt Llab,llll..
Accounb P.yable

S N L.n.l Purcha6e
206 A/P Account

fot lAccount Payable

Olh.r Cu.r.nt Li.bilitieg
201 . V.ndor Payabl*
207 . ht r..t P.yabto
215 - P.y.oll Liatiliti6

Totrl oth€r cun€nt Liabillti.l

Total cur..nt Llebllltl.s

125,056.46
241,434.67
43,947.06
40,124 U

450,566.73

2.433.33

2,433 33

444.96
-1,688.85
1,331.54
3.749.00

436.65

453.836.71

1,697,196.49
120,655.36

2.451.43
46,578.01

-16.024.06
30.00

640.114.91

624,120.85

39,682.00
-279,987 05
-338,877.81

2.113,819.68

41,099.43
2.r6300

43,096 rt3

86,358.46

2,654,015.25

,56.64
-9,926.67

-9,983.31

-2,901.67
864.00
141.98

-1,855 69

n1,439.00
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT
Balance Sheet
As of June 30,2016

Jun 30, 10

Lons Tem Liabilitlei
250 . Cle.n Wai.r Fund Loan

Toi.t Long Tenn Li.bititi6

Iolal Liabillt_o3

Equrty
295 . contdbutod Caplhl
299 . Retalrod Errnlns6
300 . R€6triq!.d Net A6lets-D€bt Sorv
lol . Rerdc!.d l,let Al!.t3.Ed Repl.
302 . REATRETED NET ASAETA. OTHER

Tot l Equlty

TOTAL LIAB'UNES & ECIIJITY

308,503.54

308,803.5it

29.6,964.54

1,780,92028
211,506.99
27,149.06

106,000.00
205,000.00
26,a74.38

2.357,050.71

455!1015.25

Pago 2
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PIKES BAY SANITARY DISTRICT

Profit & Loss
January through June 2015

Jan - Jun 16

Ordinary lncome/Expense

4l0.Userfees

500 . Weg6 Expsrces
505 . Payroll Taxes

sDt
505 Payroll Tares - other

Total 505 . Payroll Taxos

510.Prof*sional Fes

Commissioner Comp€nsatlon
Engineeri.g
Legal
Prof€sional Fes- Other
subcontract€d maintensnce

Total 510 . P.ofessional Fes
520 . Plant RepaiE and itaintename

Administraiion{vleeiins
ilalntenanc6

GeneratoB/FueuRepsir
ilalnton.ncooth.r

Total lUainten.nce

Tolal520. Plant RopairE and ilaintenancs

s30 .Groun& ,intenance

Snow Plowlng
530.Grounds Mainlenanc. - Other

Total 530 . Grounds ain!.nanc6

&10 . Ulilitios
Electdcity

Total 5.10 . utltltle.

550 . Ooprsciatio. and Amorlization
Depreciation Expeme

Total 550 . Dopreciation and Amoniation

560 . Cont act Sorylco
BS Who€ling Fee8 Vans/Doqueti.
GBWWTPC Processlng Fe€g
560 . Contract Seruice ' Oth€r

Tot l 560 . ContEct SeNice

570.lrculanco
WorkeB Comp
570 . ln.urancs - Oth.r

Total 570 . lnsur.nce

580 . Office Supplies
590 . Other Expema

55,029.00

55,O29.00

55.0?9 00

4,571.00

252.41
1,250.26

000

1,542.67

675.00
5.209.44
5,130.00
1,372.00

800.00
267.45

13,4s3.89

1,504.74

4,525 37
990.00
232]!

9,748.12

'1?41 25

12,500.11

570.00
2,450 00

125.00

3,145.00

1,143.75
602 42

1,746.17

30,000 00

30,00000

279..15
7,626.23
1.347.21

9,292.59

2'12.30
900 0o

1,112.30

209.27

550.11
000
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PIKES BAY SAI{ITARY DISTRICT
Profit & Loss

January llrDugh Jm. 21116

Jan.J(n 16

fhc Exp
Onca Rar{
Po.t Oilc. Bor h.
PaLg. rd d.llvlry
TAE

Travd

TOl.l TAE

5!0 . Oti.r E4.rll6 - O6l.t
ToUl S30. OGf E4€il'-

ld Ee.iaa

ToH lto . llrbfiadlrlBtnarl hcollt

Tor.l oox. lncoln.

l{at lnco.ra

fr.50
r60.00
,l94.00

r19.(tr

956-00

g55.OO

57.00

2.0(6.6r

79.60e'61

iLtfrin*,lmqrx -24,58031

O6ar lncona/E eal!..

800. Trx R.crlpt 4{,651,90
,r05. tlookrrpF.- 5,m0.00
aro . lrtr-t nt-tn.llt lncoma

6r, .ln|.tt.l hco|||. al!3.04

5l,o6a.go

51,G54.99

20',a74.30

P.e. r
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O.dinary lncome/Apon..

GBWWTP D0mphg F€ls

4OO GBWWIPC haulod wtlio lncomo
/l10 Ulerft3s

lot l lncorE

CllY ol A.Yfl.ld V.n $nt charg
Off R.nt
ShiPPhg
5OO W.go EtP.nGs3
505 P!Yo[ rd'r

fedlc.r€
sot
505 Paroll T.Ia " 

gEr"

Toaal505 PaYrollTax.6

5lO Profs$lonalFol'
Accounting
Apprui.alt and suNoy!
C.PPto,

Engin6.ring

Tord CaPProi

Commi3llon€r comPn"Uon
Englneerlng
t g.l
Prob$ional F.es' Oth3r
tub.ort tcbd msllrbn'nco

Totil 510 Proit..iond F€'3

520 Pl.nt RoP.lrs ahd Malnttnanc'
Admlni.tr.don o.Ung

ahisnanco
Flclllilos
C.nel.tor!/FuoUt[eP'lr

.in0!n.nc.ottl.i
PumP
fl.int n.nc. _ Oth'r

Totrl L.lnten.nc€

PIKES BAY SAhr IARY DISTRICT

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through Juno 2016

J.n - Jun l6

0.00
0.00
0.00

55,029.00

55,029.00

55,029.00

000
0'00
000

4,571.00

292 41
1,250.26

000
'| 542.67

675.00
0.00

0.00

000

5,?09.14
5,130.00
1,372.00

800 00
267.15

13,453.89

1,tu.71

6,525.37
990.00
232_75

0.00
0.@

9,748-12

0.00
0.00

1.574.95
54,518.02

56,074.87

56,074.87

0.00
160.00
50.02

15,750.@

0.00
0.00

1,500.00

1 500 00

4,899.94
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.000 02
5,000.02
2.000.02

750 00

17,650.04

t Ovsr Budget

0.00
0.00

-1,574 85
528 9E

_1.045 E7

-1,045.87

0_00
-180.00

-50.02
-11,179.00

292-41
1,250-26

-1,500.00

42.67

4,224.94
0.00

0.00

000

209 42
129.96

-624-O2
50.00

% of Budget

0.0%
00%
o.ovo

10't.0%

98.1%

98.1%

0.0%
o.o%
0 ocn

29 0%

100.0%
100.0%

0.0%

102.4%

r3 E.,6

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

|U2%
102.6%

68.6%
1f]6,70/,

Budeet

{,19615 16 2vo

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

8,525.37
990.00

000
000

9,74812

1000%
100.0%

0.0%
0.0%

100.0%000

P.g.l
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Equip

520 . Plant Rspall! and ilaint mnc€ - Oth.r

Total 520 . Plant R.palE .nd aintemdce

530 'Grcunds Xalnbnanco

530. Ground. alnbnanc€ - Oth€r

Tot l 530 .Groun& Malntonance

540.Utiliuos
Elect city

tlo.Utlll{o.-Oth.r
Iotal 540 . uulll6
550 . Oeprcclallon .nd Amonizalion

Deprsclaton Erp.fta
Tot l55o. Dop.lcl.tlon rnd Amoniztion

s$o.Codncts. lco
Bs wha6llng F.o. Van3/DuquetE
Force Main Oll€cr io GBWWIPC
GBWWTPC Proc.lrlng Foet
560 . Contr.ct S.rylco - Otl|.r

Total 560 . Contr.ct S.fllcs

C.im€ pollcy lntu6nc.
uab
PrcFrty h.ur.nc€

570.lmurano! - Otfi.r

580 . Otffc€ Suppll..
590 . other Erpn.ss

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through June 2016

0.00
'1,247.25

1,247.24

000

12.50011

570 00
2,450.00

125 00

3,145.00

1,143 75
602 42

000

1,716't7

30,000.00

30,000.00

279.15
000

7,626.23
1,347.21

9,292.59

0.00
0.00
0.00

212.30
900.00

1,112.30

209 27

550.11
0.00
0.00
000

Budget

0.00

0.00

6 249.98

6,249.98

500 02
2,250.00

0.00

2.750 02

0.00
0.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

26.000 02

26.000.02

249.99
540.00

7,500.00
0.00

8289.99

0.00
0.01)

0.01)

000
2,250.00

2,250.00

s00.02

150.00
0.00

249.94
30.0{)

t Ov6r audg€t

0.00

1 247.25

6,249 9E

6.250 r3

69.98
200.00
't25.00

394.98

1,143.75
602 42

-1.800 00

-s3.83

3,999.94

3,999.98

29.16
-540 00
126.23

1347.21

1,002.60

0.00
000
0.00

212.30
-1,350 00

-1,137 70

-29075

400.11
000

-249.98
30 00

00%

100 0%

0.0%

200.orh

'l14.Ot%

108.9%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

o.o%

97.V

115.1%

115.416

111.7%
o.o%

'101.7%

100.0%

112.'t%

o.o%
0.0%
o.o%

100.0%
40.0%

49.4%

41.grk

366,.7%
oo%
0.0%
o.o%

P.9.2
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ilisc Exp
Oflice Rent
Ponalties and lnterest
Post Offce Box f€o
Postags and delivery
Supplies
TAE

T&E - Other

TotalT&E

590 Othe. ExpeBes - OtEr
Tolal 590 Other Expen*s

Net Ordin.ry lncome

Oihor lncom€/Exp.me

600 . Id Receipts
605 . Hook-up Feeg
610 . lniercst/l *tment lncome

61 3 lnteesls erpense
611 . lntercst lncome
612 lnter€st on Speclal Ass*sments

Total 610 lntel€sulnv€stnent lncome

620 Prior Year adjustronts
700 lntorcst Expense
800 capltal contrlbution6

805 . Iraller coort Assessment fee

Iotal 800 . capltal contribution3

Total Other lncome

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
January through June 2016

0.00
47 50

180.00
0.00

198.00
49 00
000

955.00
0.00

955.00

57.00

2,036.61

79,609.61

-24,540.61

45,651 90
5,000.00

0.00
403.09

0.00

403.09

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

51,054.99

51,054.99

26,471.18

Budget

180.00
502

0.00
150.00
99 98

200 02

0.00
999.98

999 98

0.00

2,064.98

85,035.07

-28,960.20

30.266 48
5,000 02

0.00
1,674.98

0.00

1,674.98

0.00
-4,020.00

000

000

32 921.44

32,921.48

3,96't.28

,180.00
42 48

0.00
48.00

-50.98
-200.o2

955.00
-999 9a

-44.94

57.00

-24.37

-5,425.46

4,379.59

15.385.42
-o 02

0.00
-1,271.49

0.00

-1,271.A9

0.00
4,020.00

0.00

000

18,133.51

18,133.51

22,513.10

0.oyo
946 2%

0.0%
132.oyn
49.0%
0.0y,

100.0%
0.0%

95.5%

100.oyo

9a.6%

93.6%

u.9%

150 8%
100 0%

0.0%
241yo
0.0%

24.1%

00%
00%

0.0%

o.ovr

155.1%

155.1%

668.3%


